Argus Heating Limited. 14 Mary Muller Drive, Hillsborough, Christchurch 8022, New Zealand. PO Box 24 363, Christchurch 8642, New
Zealand. T: +64 3 381 1363  E: sales@argusheating.co.nz  www.argusheating.co.nz
Argus Heating stock a large range of Nichrome N80 resistance wire conveniently
pre-packed in bags of 20m lengths
Wire can be cut and re-reeled if you require longer
lengths (over 30 m). Kanthal A1 and D are also
available on request.
Applications

Compared to other resistance wires.
Construction
	y Alloy: 80% Nickel and 20% Chromium.
Specifications
	y N80 can reach a 1200 ºC maximum continuous
operating temperature and 1400 ºC melting
point, making it durable and long lasting.
Wire size (B&S) Diameter (mm)
Resistance
(ohms/m)
 Current
@200 ºC
(amps)*
Stock Code
20  m
18 1.016 1.33 5.3 RWN80P18G20M
19 0.914 1.65 4.5 RWN80P19G20M
20 0.813 2.08 3.8 RWN80P20G20M
22 0.643 3.33 2.8 RWN80P22G20M
24 0.511 5.27 2.0 RWN80P24G20M
*Wire temperature in free air.
NICHROME N80 RESISTANCE WIRE PACKS
Conveniently cut and pre-packed
Nichrome N80 Resistance Wire Packs